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NO CHILD LEFT BEHIND (Title II, Part B) COMPETITIVE GRANTS 
ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION STATE GRANTS PROGRAM  

Mathematics and Science Partnership Grants (2015-2018) 
 
 

Project/Institution Project/Institution 
Northeast Education Service Cooperative/Harding 

University 
K-4th Grade Northeast Arkansas Science Initiative 

Project Director:  Angelia Carlton 
acarlton@nea.k12.ar.us  

University of Arkansas at Fayetteville 
College of Engineering 

University of Arkansas Science & Engineering 
Partnership 

Project Director:  Bryan Hill 
bwhill@uark.edu 

 
Southern Arkansas University 

The South Arkansas K-4 Science Initiative 
Project Director:  Dr. Roger Guevara 

rcguevara@saumag.edu  
 

Arkansas State University  
Ready, Set, Teach K-4 Science 

Project Director:  Dr. Cynthia Miller 
camiller@astate.edu 

Henderson State University 
Engaging Elementary Investigators in Science:  

Developing Thinkers and Problem Solvers 
Project Director:  Betty Ramsey 

Ramseyb@hsu.edu 
 

University of Central Arkansas  
Excellence in Elementary School Science 

Project Director:  Dr. Uma Garimella 
ugarimel@uca.edu 

 

 University of Arkansas at Little Rock  
UALR K-4 Science Integration MSP 
Project Director:  Dr. Gail Hughes 

gdhughes@ualr.edu 
 

 
  

	
  


